From measurements taken on site, we believe the  
approximate Gross Internal Area (GIA) extends to:

197m² (2,131ft²)

(This information is given for guidance purposes only)

Rent
The property is available on a new lease for a term of 
years to be agreed at a quoting rent of:

£21,500 per annum
(Twenty one thousand five hundred pounds)

EPC
The property has an EPC rating of B-28.

Business Rates 
From enquires of the VOA we understand the following:

Rateable Value 2026: £14,750

(This information is given for guidance purposes only and prospective 
tenants are advised to undertake their own enquiries of Ashfield